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Sylvain Chauvet 
General Manager 
sylvain.chauvet@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 01 
M. +52(1) 55 43 12 64 05 
 
Yannick Sorro 
Director of Operations 
Yannick.SORRO@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 74 
 
Julio Gonzalez 
Director of Sales  
julio.gonzalez@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 86 
 
Martha Estrada 
Director of Revenue Management & Reservations 
Martha.ESTRADA@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 07   
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 85 
 

 
Jose Manuel DELGADO  
Guest Relations & Quality Manager 
Jose.DELGADO@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 36 
M. +52(1) 55 85 32 62 59 
 
Guest Services Ambassador 
H9615.GS@sofitel.com  -  Guest Amenities / Restaurant reservations / VIP arrangements 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00   
 
Concierge Ambassador  
CR.mexicocity@sofitel.com  -  Airport transfers / Tours & excursions at Mexico City 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 85 32 62 66 
 

 

Reservations Ambassador 
H9615.Reservations@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 93  -  Direct Reservations Number 
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Blanche DE SAINT JACOB  
Front Office Director 
Blanche.DESAINTJACOB@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 62 80 
 
Elizabeth ROBLES  
Front Desk Manager 
Elizabeth.ROBLES@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 51 01 50 96 
 
Ximena POMPA  
Director of Spa 
Ximena.POMPA@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 83 89 
 
Cecilia Vilches 
Director of Marketing 
Cecilia.Vilches@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 73 38 
 
Jordi VICENTE  
Director of Food and Beverage 
Jordi.VICENTE@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52 (1) 55 67 83 62 76 
 
Maricarmen ESCUTIA  
Director of Housekeeping  
Maricarmen.ESCUTIA@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 73 24  
 
Pablo MEZA  
Information Technology Manager 
Pablo.MEZA@sofitel.com 
T. +52 55 86 60 05 00 
M. +52(1) 55 67 83 73 41 
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